P5000
Hermetically Sealed
High Pressure Sensor
Typical Applications
Standard Full Scale Pressure Ranges
0-100, 0-160, 0-250, 0-400, 0-600 Bar
0-1000, 0-2000, 0-3000, 0-4000, 0-6000, 0-8000 PSI
Features

been selected in terms of pressure range, design and specific measuring conditions.
Non-compliance can result in serious injury and/or damage to the equipment.
How to Order
 P5000 Hermetically Sealed High Pressure Sensor
Pressure Ranges
1B
1G
1X
NBR Nitrile Butadiene (for port option 3, 12 and 13)
Aluminum Washer (for port options 6, 7, 8 and 9)
None (for port options 1, 4 and 11)
1
3
4
6
7
8
9
11
12
13
1/4 - 18 NPTF
7/16 - 20 UNF-2A PER SAE J1926/2
1/8 - 27 NPTF
STUD END DIN 3852-A-G1/4
STUD END DIN 3852-A-M10X1
STUD END DIN 3852-A-M12X1.5
STUD END DIN 3852-A-M14X1.5
1/4 - 19 BSPT (R1/4)
3/8 - 24 UNF-2A PER SAE J1926/2
9/16 - 18 UNF-2A PER SAE J1926/2
Pressure Connection (Port)
S Quad-Lok, without Mating Connector
K 9.4 mm
M 18 mm
H M12
C Packard Metri-Pack 150 Series
T Quad-Lok, with Mating Connector Assy
(30.5cm Leads, 16 AWG)
Electrical Connection
100 0 – 100 Bar 0 - 1000 PSI
0 - 1500 PSI
0 - 3000 PSI
0 - 4000 PSI
0 - 6000 PSI
0 - 8000 PSI
160 0 – 160 Bar
250 0 – 250 Bar
400 0 – 400 Bar
600 0 – 600 Bar
Example: P5000 - 250 - 1B3S
Description: P5000 Pressure Sensor, 0 - 250 Bar,
                    NBR Nitrile Butadiene Seal,
                    7/16 - 20 UNF-2A Per SAE J1926/2 Pressure Connection,
                    with Quad-Lok Electrical Connection,
                    without Mating Connector
P5000 - 250 - 1B - 3  -  S
Use this diagram, working top to bottom and left to right to construct your
model number. An example is shown below. Custom OEM options are